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ILL. 

Pres dent Grant has donated three 
lots to the Method sts of Waukee 
Iowa to bu d a chur h on 

MUS. 

BU'rl'ER NEW 
Sta e and Orange coun y Pa s 27 @ 
Sta e half nbs 26 @ 

6kns 26@ 
W. sb ubs 27 @ 

Western 12 @ 

CHlI:lI:SII: NEW 
State fActory com to prune 12t@ 

farm dairy '1 @ 
Western lactory pnme 10 @ 

COTTON 
14i@ 

to good Dllddllngs 18i@ 
FLOUR AND KBAL. 

F10u super6n. :; 15 @5 50 
State extra 6 40 @6 70 

laner 6 90 @7 46 
Weatern shippmg 6 25 @6 75 

tho co 6 85 @9 10 
S Louis eX ras 7 50@ 0 00 
Solliliem tho co to best 

extra 6 70 @9 25 
Rye FlOll Weatem 410 @5 0 

Slate and PenD 4 80 @Ii 65 
Com Meal Jersey 8 20 @3 80 

Western 3 00 @3 25 

-----------~ - - - - -- - ------

GRAIN 
Wheat No 2 Spnng.. 14 @1 52 

Wlnte redWestero 1 55 @1 60 
AmberWe.tem 160 
White Western 1 80 

HAY 

85 
9S @1 0 
4li @ 4~t 
48 @ 58 

481 
78 @ 80 

90 
57 @ 61 
C2 62t 
78 @ 79 

1 10 @1 62 
00 @ 95 

100 
95 

00 @ 70 
OO@ M 

82@ 
17 @ 
4O@ 
2O@ 
8@ 
4@ 

125 @ 
8@ 

47@ 
46@ 
44@ 
42@ 
1l2@ 
58@ 

TRACT SOCIETY S 

PUBL sn NG HOUSE 

AfdCeneNY 

JOB WORK 

F'r maOa il oaR k 

DONE WITH 

NEATNESS & DISPATCH 

AT 

THIS OFFICE 

Ord rs by ma 
ended to 

promp 

Dental opera OD8 ..... e101ly performed 
and satisfaction guaran •• d. 

I 

COMPACT 

THE RIUMPH 

Mannfac n ed by 

B BLIBfl 

R drnunGn N Y 

AT'l'HlI 

dL."'''"U CENTRE GALLERY 
(Oppoe to the Chnreh) 

IRVING SAUNDERS 
PBol'lmOTOR. 






